Table Fan | Mains Powered | Diameter: 25 cm | 20 W | 2-
Speed | Black
General information
This retro-look Nedis® desk fan has a solid, all-metal
construction with anti-skid feet to keep it safely in place
on your table or desk. It has two speed settings to ensure
a refreshing breeze even on the hottest of days, both at
home and in the office.
If you’re going to sit somewhere else, you can easily bring
the fan along with the carrying handle on top. A cable
length of 1.5 metres provides all the flexibility to place the
fan wherever you need it most.
Features
• Two-speed fan - for the perfect breeze
• Handle on top - turn the fan to point the air flow in the
desired direction
• Sturdy, non-skid feet - offering perfect stability
• 1.5 m cable - to position the fan exactly where you need
it
Specifications
Colour: Black
Material: Metal
Power source type: Mains Powered
Power plug: Type C (CEE 7/16)
Power adapter cable length: 1.50 m
Power cable length: 1.50 m
On/Off switch: Yes
Control panel: Analog
Oscillation: No
Remote control: No
Indicator light: No
Adjustable height: No
Integrated handle(s): Yes
Input voltage: 220 - 240 V AC 50 Hz
Type: Table Fan
Tiltable: No
Weight: 1650 g
Depth: 11 cm
Sales information
Order code: FNCL10BK20
Product
description:
Table Fan | Mains Powered | Diameter:
25 cm | 20 W | 2-Speed | Black
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
4 275 mm 340 mm 535 mm 7870 g
Power: 20 W
Diameter: 25 cm
Maximum power consumption: 20 W
Number of speed settings: 2-Speed
Height: 33.5 cm
Width: 26.5 cm
Package contents
Fan
Quick start guide
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 05/04/2021 12:12:42
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 05/04/2021 12:12:42